Greenville Community Appearance

Commission

December 5, 2012



□ Convene meeting + Reminder: Turn off Cell Phone



Basic Motions

Motion Calls for Action Debatable Simple Majority

Motion to Amend Changes Original Debatable Simple Majority

Other Motions

Table Postpone Vote No Discussion Simple Majority

Close Debate End Debate & Vote No Discussion 2/3 Majority

Reconsider Change Prior Decision Voted in Majority Within One Meeting Debatable 2/3 Majority

Recess Take a Short Break No Discussion Simple Majority

Consensus Process If 1-Vote Majority Debatable 3 Votes to Pass

Adjourn End the Meeting No Discussion Simple Majority ons and discussion are governed by motions. Only 3 motions on the table at once (a 4th would be out of order). Most recent motion is considered first.

	Roll Call/Quorum Board Members (quorum = 6) Absent
	Pledge of Allegiance
	Approval of Agenda
	Approval of Minutes Approved as written as amended
	Announcements
	Public Comment Period
	City Staff Introductions and Comments
	<u>Other Business</u>
1.	 Staff Reports a. Signage for neighborhood grants and community appearance awards b. Other
2.	Work Program adoption
3.	Work Program elements for future CAC meetings a. Staff reports b. General discussion
4.	 General Discussion – City Code property appearance provisions and the authority of the City to regulate property appearance a. General presentation and discussion b. Development of reference document for future use

2012

Commission Members

- 1. Bill Whisnant
- 2. Brenda Diggs
- 3. Mark Abboud
- 4. Perry Kachroo
- 5. Joanne Robertson
- 6. Diane Kulik
- 7. Scott Johnson
- 8. Fred Wright
- 9. Myron Caspar

Staff Members

Sandy Edmundson, Secretary

- Wayne Harrison, Site Plan Administrator
- Seth Laughlin, Neighborhood Liaison/Historic Preservation

- 5. Community Appearance Awards a. December CAC awards & new nominations
- 6. Member comments and items for future agendas

Adjourn

Next Meeting Time Adjourned January 2 2012

Greenville Community Appearance Commission Mission:

The Greenville Community Appearance Commission is hereby created for the primary purpose of initiating, promoting, and assisting in the implementation for the beautification and appearance of the general community. This Commission serves as a link to public-private partnerships which helps facilitate both efficiency and effectiveness through citizen groups such as: Neighborhood Associations, Garden Clubs, & other community organizations.